
2023

2021

Jennifer Podemski 

Mina Shum

Director/Producer

Writer/Director

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

Traci Melchor
Senior Correspondent, ETALK

2022

REELWORLD AWARD OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS



2020

2008

2009

2007

2005

Clement Virgo

Graham Greene

Aftab Shivdasani

Charles Burnett

Shabana Azmi

Director/Producer

Actor

Actor

Filmmaker/Director

Actress 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE

Leonie Forbes 
Actress

2006
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