

REELWORLD AWARD OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS

2023	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Traci Melchor Senior Correspondent, ETALK
2022	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Jennifer Podemski Director/Producer
2021	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Mina Shum

Writer/Director



REELWORLD AWARD OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS

2020	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Clement Virgo Director/Producer
2009	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Aftab Shivdasani Actor
2008	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Charles Burnett Filmmaker/Director
2007	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Leonie Forbes Actress
2006	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Graham Greene Actor
2005	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Shabana Azmi Actress